of Stationary Items and Toners for National Commission for Human Development FY 2025-26. 

The bidders are required to apply/participate through EPADS (PPRA). 

2.  All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security as mentioned in the Bidding Documents 

(Re-fundable) in shape of Bank Draft/CDR an amount of PKR 120,000/- (Rupees One Hundred 

and Twenty Thousand only) in the Name of National Commission for Human Development 

(NCHD). The bidders shall submit scanned copy of Bid Security on EPADS and Original Bank 

Draft/CDR along with hard copy of electronically submitted sealed bid, will be submitted to the